Y11 Key Dates September 2023 - onwards 


	Thurs 14th Sep 2023
	Ms Holden and Mr Collis coming in

	Thurs 21st Sep 2023
	Ms Holden and Mr Collis coming in

	Tues 26th Sep 2023 
	4:00 pm – 5:00 pm
Year 11 information evening

	Wednesday 27th Sep
	Prefect Meeting 

	Thurs 28th Sep 
	*Praise* breakfast 

	Thurs 28th Sep 2023
	Ms Holden and Mr Collis coming in

	Thurs 5th October 2023
	Ms Holden and Mr Collis coming in

	Thurs 5th October 2023
	4:00 pm – 5:00 pm
Key 30 evening

	Wednesday October 11th 
	Prefect Meeting 

	Thurs 12th October
	*Praise* breakfast 

	Thurs 19th Oct 2023
	Ms Holden and Mr Collis coming in

	Thurs 19 October 2023
	Careers evening 4pm - 5.30pm

	Half term 23rd October 

	Wednesday 1st  November 
	Prefect Meeting 

	Thurs 2nd November 
	*Praise* breakfast 

	Thurs 2nd Nov 2023
	Ms Holden and Mr Collis coming in

	Thurs 9th Nov 2023
	Ms Holden and Mr Collis coming in

	Weds 15th Nov 2023
	Prefect Meeting 

	Thurs 16th Nov 2023
	*Praise* breakfast

	Thurs 16th Nov 2023
	Ms Holden and Mr Collis coming in

	Monday November 20 – Friday December 1st Dec
	Mock exams weeks Year 11

	Thurs 23rd Nov 2023
	Ms Holden and Mr Collis coming in

	Weds 29th Nov 2023
	*Praise* breakfast

	Thurs 30th Nov 2023
	Ms Holden and Mr Collis coming in

	Weds 29th Nov 2023
	Prefect Meeting 

	Thurs 30th Nov 2023
	*Praise* breakfast

	Thurs 7th Dec 2023
	Ms Holden and Mr Collis coming in

	Thurs 14th Dec 2023
	Ms Holden and Mr Collis coming in

	Weds 13th Dec 2023
	Prefect Meeting 

	Thurs 14th Dec 2023
	*Praise* breakfast

	Thurs 21st Dec 2023
	Ms Holden and Mr Collis coming in

	Friday 22nd Dec 2023
	Top of the mocks 

	Christmas Holidays 22nd December 2023

	Thursday, 11 January 2024⋅ 4:00 – 7:00pm
	Parents evening year 11

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Mon 18th – 22nd March 2024
	Year 7-9 reading tests

	Wed 20th March 2024
	HOY Meeting 4pm - 5pm

	Tuesday, 26 March 2024
	Year 11 data in

	Tuesday 2nd April 2024 - Friday 5th April 2024
	IT Maintenance Work

	Tues 16th April 2024
	HOD’s meeting 4- 5pm

	Thurs 18th April 2024
	Year team meeting 4pm - 5pm

	Thurs 25th April 2024
	Department meeting 4pm - 5pm

	Mon 29th April 2024
	Learning walks

	Tues 30th April 2024
	HOD’s meeting 4- 5pm

	Wednesday, 1 May 2024⋅ 4:00 – 7:00pm
	Year 7 Parents evening

	Mon 6th May 2024
	Book looks

	Tues 7th May – 21st June 2024
	Public exams

	Wed 8th May 2024
	HOY Meeting 4pm - 5pm

	Thurs 9th May 2024
	Department meeting 4pm - 5pm

	Tues 14th May 2024
	HOD’s meeting 4- 5pm

	Thursday, 16 May 2024
	Summer Census

	Thurs 16th May 2024
	Year team meeting 4pm - 5pm

	Tuesday 28th May 2024 - Wednesday 29th May 2024
	IT Maintenance Work

	Thurs 6th June 2024
	Year team meeting 4pm - 5pm

	Tues 4th June 2024
	HOD’s meeting 4- 5pm

	Mon 10th June 2024
	Learning walks

	Monday 10th – 14th June 2024
	Year 10 walking talking mocks (standardisation)

	Monday, 17 June 2024 ⋅8:00 – 9:00am
	Eid - School Closure

	Monday, 17 June 2024
	Book looks

	Wednesday, 19 June 2024⋅ 4:00 – 9:00pm
	Prom (provisional date)

	Wednesday, 19 June 2024
	HOY Meeting 4pm - 5pm TBC

	Thurs 20th June 2024
	Department meeting 4pm - 5pm

	Tues 25th June 2024
	HOD’s meeting 4- 5pm

	Monday 24th – 28th June 2024
	Year 7-9 End of year assessments

	Tuesday 25th – 28 June 2024
	Year 9 Tender workshops

	Thurs 27th June 2024
	Year team meeting 4pm - 5pm

	Wed 10th July 2024
	HOY Meeting 4pm - 5pm

	Thurs 11th July 2024
	Department meeting 4pm - 5pm

	Tuesday, 16 July 2024
	Year 7-10 data in

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	



